
2� & 4� LED Tri-Proof 
Ba�en Light Fi�ngs

Specifications:

3
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Parameter

Power

LED Quan�ty

CRI

Lumens

Power Factor

Colour Temperature

Dimensions(LxWxD)

Material

Clips

Input Voltage

36W

80

3200 lm

>0.9

5000k

AC 220-240V

2� Ba�en Light

18W

80

1850 lm

>0.9

5000k

585 x 80 x 66 mm

ABS Base

Stainless Steel

AC 220-240V

IP Ra�ng IP65IP65

4� Ba�en Light

1180 x 80 x 66 mm

ABS Base

Stainless Steel

LED Batten lights are designed for the straight replacement 
of existing 2ft, 4ft and 5ft fluorescent fittings.

With multiple wiring options and a smooth and even light distribution 
it provides up to50% energy saving against T8 fluorescent.

SMD 192pcs.SMD 96pcs.


