## 2ft & 4ft LED Tri-Proof **Batten Light Fittings** Energy Saving LED







LED Batten lights are designed for the straight replacement of existing 2ft, 4ft and 5ft fluorescent fittings. With multiple wiring options and a smooth and even light distribution it provides up to 50% energy saving against T8 fluorescent.

## **Specifications:**

Parameter	2ft Batten Light	4ft Batten Light
Power	18W	36W
Input Voltage	AC 220-240V	AC 220-240V
LED Quantity	SMD 96pcs.	SMD 192pcs.
Lumens	1850 lm	3200 lm
Colour Temperature	5000k	5000k
CRI	80	80
Power Factor	>0.9	>0.9
IP Rating	IP65	IP65
Dimensions(LxWxD)	585 x 80 x 66 mm	1180 x 80 x 66 mm
Material	ABS Base	ABS Base
Clips	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel





